Attachment lll-Federal Payments

Agency Name: Department on Disability Services (JMO0)

Agency Fund #| Agency Fund Title Purpose FY 2022 Payment | FY 2023 Payment Change New/On-going

DISTRICT RECOVERY PLAN

(Maint of Persons-Obj 501) -

Increase access to telehealth for

beneficiaries with intellectual and

developemental disabilities by

acquiring application and

technology solutions that will

allow them to remotely access

8157 ARPA - COUNTY urgent care physician services. 605,098 98,520 (506,578)|On-going
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
$605,098 $98,520 ($506,578)
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